(4
\

CANTERBURY PARK

\|I|J

896,205 + Bracelet

MISIPI

MID-STATES POKER TOUR

Main Event Finals - No Limit Hold’em
December 7-9, 2012

376 Entries

$1000 Buy In

$363.026 Prize Pool

1

»

Champion
James Gibson

Stonewall, Manitoba o

7 -~ - 5\
)
BROADCASTING  4th
1IVE) !\lL‘llVE 5th
www.msptpoker.com 6th

- P 7th

e\ AR & 8th

PSP s

MID-STATES POKER TOUR 2nd

3rd

9th

e i

s N 10th

11th

Watch the Action Unfold... L/VE...
on the RFID Final Table 12th

13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

33rd
34th
35th
36th

James Gibson
Mike Lingenfelter
Matthew Williams
Thomas Ryan
Edward Janezich
Monty Schmidt

Bharathan Pullulvallil

Paul Schroeder
John Marlowe
Chris Schrom
Adam Praught
Darren Fick
Henry Mlekoday
Nes Coburn
John Hayes
John Morgan
Jason Sell

Brad Lacombe
Witney Bell
Scott Leininger
Renee Kessel
David Marlow
Mike Fick

Dan Hendrickson
Pamela Wilson
Nate Fair

Brian Zupancich
Ver Vang

John Manchon
John Stueve
Matt Douvier
Steve Krogness
Clayton Vail
Jeff Petronack
Mike Pfaff

John Olson

$96,205
$52,639
$34,850
$23,597
$18,151
$14,521
$12,706
$10,891
$9076
$7261
$7261
$7261
$5082
$5082
$5082
$3630
$3630
$3630
$2904
$2904
$2904
$2904
$2904
$2904
$2904
$2904
$2904
$1815
$1815
$1815
$1815
$1815
$1815
$1815
$1815
$1815



