CANTERBURY PARK



Main Event Finals - No Limit Hold'em December 7-9, 2012 376 Entries \$1000 Buy In \$363,026 Prize Pool



Champion
James Gibson
Stonewall, Manitoba
\$96,205 + Bracelet

1st	James Gibson	\$96,205
2nd	Mike Lingenfelter	\$52,639
3rd	Matthew Williams	\$34,850
4th	Thomas Ryan	\$23,597
5th	Edward Janezich	\$18,151
6th	Monty Schmidt	\$14,521
7th	Bharathan Pullulvallil	\$12,706
8th	Paul Schroeder	\$10,891
9th	John Marlowe	\$9076
10th	Chris Schrom	\$7261
11th	Adam Praught	\$7261
12th	Darren Fick	\$7261
13th	Henry Mlekoday	\$5082
14th	Nes Coburn	\$5082
15th	John Hayes	\$5082
16th	John Morgan	\$3630
17th	Jason Sell	\$3630
18th	Brad Lacombe	\$3630
19th	Witney Bell	\$2904
20th	Scott Leininger	\$2904
21st	Renee Kessel	\$2904
22nd	David Marlow	\$2904
23rd	Mike Fick	\$2904
24th	Dan Hendrickson	\$2904
25th	Pamela Wilson	\$2904
26th	Nate Fair	\$2904
27th	Brian Zupancich	\$2904
28th	Ver Vang	\$1815
29th	John Manchon	\$1815
30th	John Stueve	\$1815
31st	Matt Douvier	\$1815
32nd	Steve Krogness	\$1815
33rd	Clayton Vail	\$1815
34th	Jeff Petronack	\$1815
35th	Mike Pfaff	\$1815
36th	John Olson	\$1815